UVAS

BUSINESS SCHOOL

2nd Merit List For BBA(Hons.) - Evening (09 Nov, 2021)

University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BBA(Hons.) - Evening Degree Program for the academic session 2021,
subject to the conditions given under:

&

Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of the candidate
shall stand cancelled if any submitted information found to be false/fake at any stage later.
The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 61860 as Non-Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed

from the following link:

http://apps.uvas.edu.pk/ubsadmissions

Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
The last date for submission of fee is 11-11-2021 (Thursday).
Next merit list will be displayed on 12-11-2021 (if required).
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Name

NAYYAB RIAZ

KIRAN

SANA JAVED

TEHREEM ALI HASHMI

MOMINA MUSTAFA

NAWAL AHMAD

JAVARIA TAHIR

UZAIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB CHAUDHARY

UMER WAHEED

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SALMAN AHMED

MIAN SHAHROZ MEHMOOD

ZEESHAN AFZAL

FATIMA RASHID

SYED MUQQARAB ABBAS

ZAINAB ILYAS

ABDULLAH ASHFAQ

AROOJ ALTAF

MUHAMMAD WAHIB SAJJAD

INTIZAR ALI AWAN

ZAINAB

Father Name

MUHAMMAD RIAZ ANWAR

SHAFIQ AHMAD

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ALI HASHMI

GHULAM MUSTAFA

JAMAL AHMAD

TAHIR RAFIQ

IMRAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ABDUL WAHEED AHMAD

MUZAFAR AHMED

AHMAD ZAKA

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

RASHID MEHMOOD

SYED ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MALIK ASHFAQ AHMAD

ALTAF AHMAD

HAJI SAJJAD AHMAD

SADA HUSSAIN

RAFAQAT ALI

CNIC

3540258127844

3520009433576

3540116798592

3520271118802

3520221674074

3630285798522

3540462949114

3520238301253

3460320075097

3520263742489

3520078070441

3520230802873

3410243678897

3610193034831

3520282117294

3410245369295

3520122365326

3550104364825

3460222443288

3520276559449

3460213311598

3520234662038

DOB
(yyyy-mm-dd)

2003-12-04

2002-07-10

2004-12-16

2002-03-27

2002-01-16

2003-10-25

2001-12-14

2004-01-01

2003-08-14

2001-11-07

2000-09-02

2002-10-30

2002-09-16

2001-01-01

2002-08-20

2002-07-10

2001-03-08

2002-11-04

2001-05-10

2003-07-04

2004-07-28

2000-01-01

Aggregate Percentage
75.50
75.42
75.05
75.03
75.01
75.01
74.94
74.79
74.74
74.70
74.53
74.52
74.22
74.20
74.20
74.07
73.82
73.82
73.77
73.45
73.39

73.07
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1066

1645

1551

1041

247

53

1629

754

1737

1300

1345

1057

907

1381

922

1109

52

1256

1583

1759

232

808

847

1505

1076

1595

1784

1129

1055

1115

Name

MUHAMMAD SAMRAN ALI

MUHAMMAD UMER SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD AFAQ ASGHAR

RAMEEZ ARSHAD

MOMINA SHAFAQAT ALI

FARRUKH MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD TAYEB

MUHAMMAD NUMAN GILL

ADEEBA RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN NAZIR

JUNAID ALI JUNAID

MIAN MUNEEB ASLAM

ABDUL HADI

ALI HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD DANISH

HAMZA TARIQ AWAN

ESHA SHABBIR

FATIMA EHSAN

ZUNAIRA AMIR

AHAD FAISAL

MUHAMMAD MUSA

UZAIR KHALID MUGHAL

SAAD EJAZ

ATKA MUKHTAR

ELAF QAYYUM

AHMAD SHAHAN

ABDULLAH TARIQ

SYEDA AIMA NAVEED SHERAZI

HAMZA ALI

Father Name

KAMRAN WAHID

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

SHAKIL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

CHAUDHRY ARSHAD HANIF

SHAFAQAT ALI

KHIZER MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL GILL

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD KHALIQ UR REHMAN

NAJAM UL HASNAIN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MOHAMMAD SHAHID

SHAH NAWAZ

AMJAD ALI

TARIQ MAJEED AWAN

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD EHSAN

AMIR SHAHZAD

FAISAL JAVAID

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

KHALID MEHMOOD MUGHAL

EJAZ HUSSAIN

MUKHTAR AHMAD

ABDUL QAYYUM

HAFEEZ ULLAH

MUHAMMAD TARIQ YASIN

NAVEED AHMAD SHERAZI

ABDUL SHAKOOR

CNIC

3520022692709

3510304166667

3520286433825

3520277436499

3520279586337

3520275265770

3520201801019

3530259903529

3410199095235

3520204129124

3310022020915

3450292888071

3540404364729

9030901289767

3450167435647

3510236710045

3520298846857

3450278538870

3430123915252

3520131319232

3520106375435

3520243582099

3540499742343

3520133267017

3540167014046

3410253285524

3450278859999

3520260280325

3540401698628

3610456550767

DOB
(yyyy-mm-dd)

2003-01-23

2003-03-18

2002-11-18

2002-12-30

2003-03-08

2002-08-20

2003-03-02

2023-02-23

2002-07-22

2003-01-01

2004-01-01

2003-09-06

2001-01-20

2002-07-08

1999-01-31

1999-04-17

2001-09-26

2004-08-12

2004-04-30

2003-07-07

2002-07-16

2000-05-25

2004-01-03

2002-03-22

2004-09-14

2003-10-22

2003-05-13

2004-05-21

2003-07-04

2002-07-21

Aggregate Percentage
72.64
72.63
72.54
72.52
72.50
72.47
72.41
72.26
72.22
72.22
72.12
72.10
72.01
71.76
71.63
71.39
70.65
70.34
70.32
69.93
69.85
69.82
69.76
69.74
69.73
69.66
69.55
69.38
69.36

69.19

The above candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further
information, please visit the below link.

o For General Information/ Eligibility Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

o For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note

To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.



Convener Admission Committee Dean
UVAS Business School UVAS Business School

Date: 09-11-2021



